
METRO SATELLITE CITY APPARTMENT,FLAT NO:402, AT/PO:- NAHARAKANTA,BALIANTA 

BHUBANESWAR , PIN- 752101,DIST:- KHORDA, ODISHA 

METRO SATELLITE CITY APPARTMENT PHASE-II , FLAT NO: 402, AT:- RUDRAPUR ,PO:- NAHARAKANTA, 

P.S:- BALIANTA, BHUBANESWAR , PIN- 752101,DIST:- KHORDA, ODISHA 

RESUME 
 
 
 

 

 

Post applied for :  MASTER 
 
 

 

 DD MM YYYY 

Full Name : DEEPAK KUMAR SWAIN D O B : 15 09 1985 

Place of birth: MARSAGHAI, KENDRAPARA, ORISSA. 

Father Name: SISIR KUMAR SWAIN 

Mother Name: GOLAP MANJARI SWAIN 

  

2. PERMANENT ADDRESS. 
 

3. PRESENT ADDRESS. 
 

4. MARITAL STATUS. 
 

Marital Status : Married  Gender: Male 



5. NEXT OF KIN 
 

Next of Kin Name: GOLAP MANJARI SWAIN  Relation : MOTHER 

6. PASSPORT DETAILS. 
 

Passport No. Z 6281719  Place of Issue: BHUBANESWAR 

Date of Issue : 27 10 2021 Valid Till : 26 10 2031 

U.S. VISA (C1/D) 01 09 2022 Valid Till : 29 08 2027 

7. CDC DETAILS. 
 

C D C No.( Indian ) CL – 51307  Place of Issue : KOLKATA 

Date of Issue : 30 08 2018 Valid Till : 30 08 2028 

MARSHALL ISLANDS 12 07 2019 NO: MH 668159 11 07 2024 

LIBERIAN CDC 07 12 2021 NO: 1247404 28 04 2026 

INDOS NO: 03 GL 2316 Date of Issue: 16 01 2003 

9.  EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION :- 
 

BOARD OF EXAM. INSTITUTE NAME YEAR OF PASS Sr. No. 

ASM (Master’s) MMTI, MUMBAI 2024 MMTI/AC/ASM/54/1772/2024 

CHIEF MATE PHASE-2 MMTI, MUMBAI 2018 MMTI/AC/PHII/76/1872/2018 

CHIEF MATE PHASE-1 MMTI, MUMBAI 2017 MMTI/AC/PHI/74/1918/2017 

2ND MATE F.G. FUNCTION MMTI, MUMBAI 2010 MMTI/AC/2M/57/1051/2010 

H SC AN HIGHSCHOOL 2000 K200270 

+2 SCIENCE MARSHAGHAI, COLLEGE 2003 111,182 

10.  DETAILS OF COC / PROFICIENCY :- 
 

CERTIFICATES  NO. DATE OF ISSUE DATE OF EXP. ISSUING AUTHORITY 

C O C (INDIAN) 
MASTER_ F.G 

IFOO 18120 05-May-2025 29-April-2030 MUMBAI DGS, INDIA 

MARSHALLISLAND 
LICENSE 

265129 03-01-2013 09-10-2016 MARSHALLISLAND 

GMDSS (INDIAN) KOL/R/316/11 29 – 04 – 2011 28 – 04 –2065 WPC, KOLKATA 



GMDSS ENDORSMENT GMDSSMUM25026989 24-APR-2025 23-APR-2030 MMD,MUMBAI 

CHEMICAL (D.C.E.) 
ADVANCED 

DCN02MUM25017189 07-APR-2025 06-APR-2030 MMD, MUMBAI 

OIL (D.C.E.)BASIC DCN02MUM25017324 23-APR-2025 22-APR-2030 MMD, MUMBAI 

YELLOW FEVER AIIMS,BHUBANSWAR A-  567 09-05-2026 MUMBAI 

 
11. MODULAR COURSES. STCW-2010 

 
COURSE INSTITUTE NAME  CERT. No. DATE OF ISSUE DATE OF EXPIRY PLACE OF ISSUE 

BTM HOON MARITIME HIM/VAC/BTM-01/2020 28-02-2020 NA KOLKATA 

LCHS SEI MARITIME 3030145114210073 26-02-2021 NA KOLKATA 

RANSCO HOON MARITIME 30300802519145 18-05-2019 NA KOLKATA 

MEDICARE SEI MARITIME 3030140111946 29-04-2019 NA KOLKATA 

ECDIS SENSEA MARITIME C/122/02 22-04-2016 NA KOLKATA 

TASCO MMA MARITIME STPOT 0151101151 25-12-2011 NA MUMBAI 

CHEMCO B P MARINE BPMA/1602 08-12-2011 NA MUMBAI 

SSO IIPM 03289 06-06-14 NA KOLKATA 

STS DSD OERC ACADEMY DSD/211/2013-14 30-07-2013 NA MUMBAI 

A F F (RF)-2010 SEI MARITIME KOL/AFFFR/05-18/02 28-03-2018 27-03-2027 KOLKATA 
P S C R B (RF)-2010 SEI MARITIME KOL/PSCRBR/02-18/02 26-03-2018 25-03-2027 KOLKATA 

P S S R-2010 I M A PSSR/3857/7984/2012 09-05-2012 NA MUMBAI 

P S T-2010 I M A PST/3856/9771/2012 19-05-2012 NA MUMBAI 

M F A NAVAL MARITIME MFA/0086/005/11 03-02-2011 NA MUMBAI 

R O SC SEACOM MARINE SMC/ROC/620 04-03-2011 NA KOLKATA 

A R P A SEACOM MARINE SMC/ARPA/632 10-03-2011 NA KOLKATA 
OTFC YAK YAK/OTFC/4449 03-06-2006 NA MUMBAI 

CTFC UNITED MARINE VJ/046/08-09/11 13-02-2009 NA MUMBAI 

GMDSS SEACOM MARINE SMC/GMDSS/3565 01-04-2011 NA KOLKATA 

MARINE ENGLISH MARINE MEDICAL M.E.C./55/92/2008 19-02-2009 NA MUMBAI 

12.  SEA TIME DETAILS :- 
 

COMPANY VESSEL’S NAME TYPE DWT/GT RANK FROM  TO 

VIGMA MARITIME 
PVT. LTD 

MT CHEMROAD AQUA CHEMICAL/OIL 
TANKER 

21278 CHIEF 
OFFICER 

31-05-25 18-10-25 

VIGMA MARITIME 
PVT. LTD 

MT CHEMROAD HAWK CHEMICAL/OIL 
TANKER 

21274  CHIEF  21-08-24 02-02-25 
OFFICER 

VIGMA MARITIME 
PVT. LTD 

MT CHEMROAD HOPE CHEMICAL/OIL 
TANKER 

21279  CHIEF  20-03-24 29-04-24 
OFFICER 

VIGMA MARITIME 
PVT. LTD 

MT CHEMROAD 
POLARIS 

CHEMICAL/OIL 
TANKER 

21279  CHIEF  30-08-23 10-02-24 
OFFICER 

VIGMA MARITIME 
PVT. LTD 

MT CHEMROAD AQUA CHEMICAL/OIL 
TANKER 

21278  CHIEF  27-11-22 11-05-23 
OFFICER 

XT SHIP MGMT. MT CHEM STREAM 
CHEMICAL/OIL 

TANKER 
19999 

 CHIEF  
11-02-22 28-07-22 

OFFICER 



XT SHIP MGMT. 
MT CHEM LITHIUM 

CHEMICAL/OIL 
TANKER 

19998 
CHIEF 
OFFICER 

22-12-21 06-02-22 

INDAUST MARINE MT. HARI AKASH 
CHEMICAL/OIL 

TANKER 
11553 

CHIEF 
OFFICER 

23-05-21 14-09-21 

XT SHIP MGMT. MT. CHEM 
SIRUS 

CHEMICAL/OIL 
TANKER 

19999 2OFF 01-09-20 28-01-21 

XT SHIP MGMT. MT. CHEM 
ROTTERDAM 

CHEMICAL/OIL 
TANKER 

19998 20FF 04-07-19 12-11-19 

XT SHIP MGMT. MT. CHEM ALYA CHEMICAL/OIL 
TANKER 

19999 20FF 09-11-18 12-03-19 

XT SHIP MGMT. MT. CHEM HOUSTON CHEMICAL/OIL 
TANKER 

19998 2OFF 11-08-17 12-02-18 

XT SHIP MGMT. MT. CHEM HOUSTON CHEMICAL/OIL 
TANKER 

19998 2OFF 06-12-16 16-02-17 

XT SHIP MGMT. MT. CHEM SINGAPORE CHEMICAL/OIL 
TANKER 

19998 3OFF 01-08-16 14-11-16 

XT SHIP MGMT. MT. CHEM ALTAMIRA CHEMICAL/OIL 
TANKER 

19998 3OFF 28-11-15 08-04-16 

RED SEA MARINE 
MGMT. 

MT. BORAQ CHEMICAL/OIL 
TANKER 

48490 3OFF 05-05-15 04-10-15 

RED SEA MARINE 
MGMT. 

MT. BORAQ CHEMICAL/OIL 
TANKER 

48490 3OFF 13-07-14 18-01-15 

OMCI SHIP MGMT. MT. MARIDA MALLOW CHEMICAL/OIL 
TANKER 

13959 3OFF 15-10-13 15-05-14 

OMCI SHIP MGMT. MT. MARIDA MISTLETOE CHEMICAL/OIL 
TANKER 

13959 3OFF 16-12-12 11-06-13 

 
PLACE : BHUBANESWAR SIGNATURE 

DATE : Deepak kumar Swain. 


